Blutspenden in 33014 bis zum 08.11.2024

Mi
Fr
Do
Fr
Do
Mi
Fr
Fr

12.06.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.07.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

15.08.2024
17:30-20:30 Uhr

23.08.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

29.08.2024
17:30-20:30 Uhr

11.09.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.10.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

08.11.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Bad Driburg 33014
Schitzenhalle
Schitzenstr.

Bad Driburg 33014 - Herste
Burgerhaus
Heristiestr. 37

Bad Driburg 33014 - Dringenberg
Zehntscheune
Burgstral3e 33a

Bad Driburg 33014 - Reelsen
Schitzenhalle
Martinsweg

Bad Driburg 33014 - Neuenheerse
Gymnasium St. Kaspar
Paderborner Str. 24

Bad Driburg 33014
Schitzenhalle
Schitzenstr.

Bad Driburg 33014 - Herste
Blrgerhaus
Heristiestr. 37

Bad Driburg 33014 - Reelsen
Schitzenhalle
Martinsweg



